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 Features: Mirrored 
 Design: Traditional 
 Product Finish: White 
 Material: Mahogany 
 Mounting Hardware Included: Yes 
 Assembly Required: No 
 Number of Shelves: 3 
 Shape: Rectangle 
 Mirror Shape: Rectangle 
 Door Opens: Right-hand 
 Adjustable Shelves: Yes 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• Durable French cleat mounting system included. 

• 24" Medicine Cabinet overall dimensions: 24-1/8" W x 33-1/8" H x 7" D. Mirror only dimensions: 10-1/8" 
W x 20-1/4" H. 

• 36" Medicine Cabinet overall dimensions: 34" W x 33-1/8" H x 7" D. Mirror only dimensions: 7-3/8" W x 
20-1/4" H.  

• All dimensions are (± 1/2"). 
 

• Wood finish samples available. 

https://www.signaturehardware.com/bathroom-vanities/vanity-samples
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 484249

24" CLAUDIA MEDICINE CABINET - WHITE

24-1/8" (613 mm)

7"
(178 mm)

33-1/8"
(841 mm)

20-1/4"
(514 mm)

10-1/8" (257 mm)
25-1/2"
(648 mm)

15-1/2" (393 mm)
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SKU: 484250

34" CLAUDIA MEDICINE CABINET - WHITE

34" (864 mm)

7"
(178 mm)

33-1/8"
(841 mm)

20-1/4"
(514 mm)

7-3/8"
(187 mm)

25-1/2"
(648 mm)

12-3/4" (324 mm)
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